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Medical Staff Membership or Affiliation 
Primary Source Verification 

 
Due to the number of requests for verification of current or prior affiliation we receive for medical/allied health staff 
members at Beacon Health System facilities, we are unable to complete specific hospital request forms.  Please access the 
following links for a verification letter in lieu of completion of individual forms.  
 

• Community Hospital of Bremen 
URL: https://mdquery.com/CommunityHospitalBremen 

• Elkhart General Hospital 
URL: https://mdquery.com/ElkhartGeneralHospital 

• Memorial Hospital South Bend 
URL: https://mdquery.com/MemorialHospitalSouthBend 

• Three Rivers Hospital  
URL: https://mdquery.com/ThreeRiversHealth 
 

If you experience any problems obtaining the information you need, please contact the applicable Beacon Health System 
Medical Staff Services staff member directly: 

• Beacon Health System: 
o Cred Intake Form & AMS Requests: Debra Pajakowski dpajakowski@beaconhealthsystem.org  
o State License, CSR, and DEA Expirables: Debbie O'Keefe dokeefe@beaconhealthsystem.org 
o Malpractice, Board Cert, etc. Expirables: Rhonda Stubbs RStubbs@beaconhealthsystem.org  
o Reappointment: Jennifer Cline JCline@beaconhealthsystem.org  
o Privilege Form Project: Pamela Hall, CPMSM, CPCS  PHall@beaconhealthsystem.org  

 
• Community Hospital of Bremen / CHBMedicalStaffNotice@beaconhealthsystem.org 

o Initial Credentialing: Mackenzie Adams / (574) 523-3282 / mqadams@beaconhealthsystem.org  
o Peer Review & Case Logs: Kathie Baldwin, RN: / (269) 273-9797 / kibaldwin@beaconhealthsystem.org 
o Executive Assistant: Lisa Allen / (574) 546-8009) / lallen4@beaconhealthsystem.org 

 
• Elkhart General Hospital / eghmedstaffnotice@beaconhealthsystem.org  

o Initial Credentialing: Gail Henry / (574) 523-3205 / ghenry@beaconhealthsystem.org  
o Peer Review & Case Logs: Sarah Cook / (574) 523-7990 / scook@beaconhealthsystem.org 
o Executive Assistant: Stephanie Richards / (574) 523-7937 / shrichards@beaconhealthsystem.org 

 
• Memorial Hospital of South Bend / MHSBMedicalStaffNotice@beaconhealthsystem.org  

o Initial Credentialing: Courtney Mitchell / (574) 647-7643 / ctmitchell@beaconhealthsystem.org  
o Peer Review & Case Logs: Jennifer Wise, RN / (574) 677-2066 / jwise@beaconhealthsystem.org 
o Executive Assistant: Mariellan Weaver / (574) 647-7920 / miweaver@beaconhealthsystem.org 

 
• Three Rivers Hospital / TRHMedicalStaffNotice@beaconhealthsystem.org  

o Initial Credentialing: Mackenzie Adams / (574) 523-3282 / mqadams@beaconhealthsystem.org  
o Peer Review & Case Logs: Kathie Baldwin: / (269) 273-9797 / kibaldwin@beaconhealthsystem.org 
o Executive Assistant: Kristen Zimmerman / (269) 273-9602 / kzimmerman2@beaconhealthsystem.org 
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